
 

FUNDING OUR COMMON MISSION
Diocesan Budget 2018

 

 Our Parish 2018

  Our budget will be £
  Of which our giving to the wider Diocesan mission will be £

 

Thank you for your generosity

Mission Development

Mission Support

National Church s Mission

£11,967,000

79%

13%

8%

£9,507,000

79%

8%
£951,000

13%
£1,509,000
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